
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

2 

07 

34 

63 

90 

5 

22 

44 

4 

44D 

96 

80 

823 

Name 

Travis Engen 

Jacek Mucha 

Graham Adelman 

Doug Richmond 

Jeffrey Bernatovich 

Ike Keeler 

Jack Finch 

Maurice Hull 

Mark Gobble 

Michael Lange 

Steven Durst 

Danny Marshall 

Brian Anderson 

Class 

11GTP3 

11GTP1 

7BSR 

10GT4 

10GT1 

10GT1 

10SC3 

10SC3 

10SC3 

11GTP3 

7GTP3 

10GT4 

10GT4 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

2 

1 

2 

3 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Best Tm 

1:47.414 

1:57.998 

1:54.586 

1:54.024 

1:54.220 

1:56.132 

1:57.069 

1:59.370 

2:02.857 

2:07.579 

2:02.177 

2:03.282 

Year 

2005 

2006 

1976 

2008 

1990 

1990 

2002 

2006 

2002 

2009 

2003 

2001 

2004 

Make/Model 

Audi R8 LMP 

Swift JMS 016 CP 

Chevron B36 

Ford Falcon GT1 

Chevrolet GT1 Corvette 

Oldsmobile Cutlass 

Dodge Charger 

Dodge Charger 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Ford GT3 

Mazda CSR 

Porsche GT3RS 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Engine 

3600cc +Turbo 

2261cc 

1975cc 

358cid 

358cid 

310cid 

358cid 

358cid 

358cid 

5000cc 

2400cc 

3800cc 

3600cc 

Hometown 

Weston CT 

Laval QC 

Free Union VA 

Newark DE 

Brewerton NY 

Jenison MI 

Thomasville NC 

High Point NC 

Moneta VA 

Malvern PA 

Medford NJ 

Danville VA 

Davie FL 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

1:02.542 

Avg. Speed 

107.128 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.414 

Best Speed 

109.595 

Best Lap by 

2 - Travis Engen 

SVRA Heacock Classic "Gold Cup"  

Group  7b 10 11 

Group 7b 10 11 Race 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:44:02 

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

9/24/2016 01:40 PM 


